New Mexico

Public Education Commission

Committee & Liaison Roles
For 2017 (updated 3/29/2017)

2017 PEC Liaison Roles (updated 3-29-2017)

Legislative Education Study Committee (LESC) Patricia Gipson

Rachel S. Gudgel, Director505-986-4330Stan Rrachel.gudgel@nmlegis.gov| Karyl Ann Armbruster
Carmie Lynn Toulouse

Legislative Finance Committee (LFC) Carmie Lynn Toulouse
David Abbey 505-986-4550 |FC@nmlegis.gov Trish Ruiz

James Conyers
Patricia Gipson

NM Indian Education Advisory Counci Millie Pogna

Latifah Phillips 505-827-3871 Latifah.phillips@state.nm.us
De Alva Calabaza 505-827-3871 DeAlva.Calabaza@state.nm.us

NM Coalition of School Administrators

Stan Rounds 505-277-6986 nmcsa@unm.edu Danielle Johnston

NM Public School Capital Outlay Council (PSCOC) Gilbert Peralta
Robert Gorrell 505-988-5989 ext. 2101 rgorrell@nmpsfa.org

NM Public School Insurance Authority (NMPSIA) Millie Pogna
Sammy Quintana 505-988-2736 Sammy.quintana@state.nm.us Tim Crone

NM School Boards Association (NMSBA) Gilbert Peralta
Joe Guillen 505-983-5041 jquillen@nmsba.org James Conyers
NM State Library Commission Millie Pogna

Levi Tapia (505)-476-2443 Levi.Tapia@state.nm.us

NM Association of School Budget Officials (NMASBO) Danielle Johnston

Joey Montano (505) 923-3284 Joey@nmasbo.org
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